

Vernon Kokanee Swim Club, 2025.2026 Season

Fees List:	Roster Group	Annual Training Fee
1.	Senior Performance	\$2,700.00 + (\$336 Dryland- required)
	Performance	\$2,500.00 + (\$336 Dryland-optional)
	Junior Performance	\$2,000.00 + (\$336 Dryland-optional)
	Development	\$1,870.00
	Junior Development (white or blue)	\$1,200.00
	PARA	\$ 800.00

*Payment plan available. Minimum deposit due at registration which includes first & last month training fees, SNC/Swim BC fee (\$164.50), membership fee (\$50) and a \$40 admin fee. A pre-authorized debit agreement must also be provided to the Registrar.

Questions? Please contact our Club Registrar at registrar@kokaneeswimclub.ca.

2.	Swimming Canada (SNC)/ Swim BC Registration (Age as of December 31, 2025; All Tier	Competitive (Unlimited sanctioned events)	\$164.50
3.	Family Membership Fee	\$50.00	Per swim family annually, provides one voting society membership.
4.	Volunteer Deposit	\$0	Please see our volunteer policy for more information on requirements per family.

Discount Policy: Family discounts applied only to "training fee" portion only: 5% discount on training fee for 2nd and more swimmers per family. Discount will be deducted from deposit due at registration. Grassroots fees not eligible.

Surcharges: +20% on training fees for international students.

^{*}Note – fees will be adjusted for each session to reflect planned practice cancellations due to Statutory Holidays or home swim meets if applicable